V /Varsity Basketball

11/19
11/21
11/25
12/3
12/10
12/12
12/13
12/16
12/20-12/21
12/27-28 & 30
1/6
1/7
1/10
1/11
1/13
1/14
1/21
1/24
1/28
1/29
1/31
2/3
2/4
2/6
2/7

2/10

Calhoun Academy

CAVALIERS

away

away

away

away

HOME

HOME

away

HOME

away

away

HOME

HOME

away

away

away

away

away

HOME

HOME

HOME

away

HOME

HOME

away

HOME

away

2024-2025 Winter Sports Schedule

St. John'’s Christian Academy
Faith Christian

Wilson Hall

Colleton Prep

Colleton Prep

Charleston Collegiate
Dorchester

Laurence Manning

4:00

4:00 (NOJV Girls)

4:00

4:00

4:00

5:00 (Varsity Only)

4:00

4:00

Williamsburg Academy 4-Team Invitational TBA (Varsity Only)

[P Builders Holiday Tournament
Patrick Henry

Dorchester

Thomas Sumter

SCISA Showcase

Holly Hill

Patrick Henry

Clarendon Hall

Orangeburg Prep

Thomas Sumter

Holly Hill

Orangeburg Prep

St. John's Christian Academy
Clarendon Hall

JV Region Tournament Round 1
Varsity Region Tournament Round 1

JV & Varsity Region Championships

TBA (Varsity Only)

4:00
4:00

6:00 (NO JV)*

TBA (Varsity Boys Only)

4:00
4:00
4:00*
4:00*
6:00 (NO JV)*
4:00
4:00*
4:00
4:00*
4:00
4:00

3:30



* Donates Conference Games

B-Team Basketball

12/4 HOME Patrick Henry 5:00
12/6 away Heathwood Hall 4:00
12/9 HOME Heathwood Hall 5:00
12/11 away Dorchester 5:00
1/7 away Patrick Henry 5:00

1/8 HOME Holly Hill 5:00
1/9 HOME Dorchester 5:00
1/13 HOME Thomas Sumter 5:00
1/15 away Orangeburg Prep 5:00
1/22 HOME PAC 5:30 (Boys Only)
1/23 away Thomas Sumter 5:00
1/25 away Holly Hill 11:00 (Saturday)
1/27 away PAC 5:30 (Boys Only)
1/30 HOME Orangeburg Prep 5:00 (No B-Team Girls)
2/1 away Region Tournament (TSA) 10:00
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